PHA Foundation
Ministry of Housing & \Works
Government of Pakistan

List of Successfull Members

Event Name: Location Ballot Peshawar Surizai, Cat-1 (B)

Project(s):

10

11

12

13

PHA Residencia Peshawar, Cat-1 (B)

Location: Islamabad

Member Name

RASHID ULLAH KHAN
AZHAR MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD FIAZ

IJAZ AHMAD

ASIF KHAN

DILAWAR KHAN

IMTIAZ AHMAD

RAJ MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD HAMAYUN
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
SUMERA AFZAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAUF

SAAD UL KHALIQ

12101-6809731-3

13101-0869339-7

13302-8376447-1

14203-2378297-7

14301-2016425-5

15401-0703356-9

17101-2463470-5

17201-2169095-1

17301-0792982-3

17301-1374581-7

17301-1422913-4

17301-1476914-5

17301-4571036-1

PGE KP

PGE KP

Overseas

FGE

PGE KP

PGE KP

PGE KP

PGE KP

PGE KP

PGE KP

GP

Category
Cat-I
Cat-I
Cat-I
Cat-I
Cat-I
Cat-I
Cat-I
Cat-I
Cat-I
Cat-I
Cat-I
Cat-I

Cat-l

Held On: Tuesday, June 25,

2024 1:04 PM
Total Units: 16
House No
381
384
377
383
389
387
391
376
382
392
390
378

380

Street No

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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14 ANAM AMIN 17301-5679349-2 GP Cat-I 379 10

15 ABDUL RAUF 17301-6922417-9 FGE Cat-I 386 10

16 MUHAMMAD RIAZ 35202-2065714-9 FGE Cat-I 375 10
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